Bus 173

Week A- AM Week A- PM
06:59 AM  CHICOD SCHOOL 01:30 PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:07 AM 2411 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 01:30PM  SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:07AM  BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD & CELTIC CT 01:33PM 3165 MILLS RD
07:08 AM 1942 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 01:33PM 3361 MILLS RD
07:11AM  QUAIL POINTE DR & UPLAND DR 01:41PM 2766 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:13AM 3440 HUDSONS CROSSROADS RD 01:43PM 2331 HEBER HUDSON RD
07:14 AM HEBER HUDSON RD & PUMPKIN LN 01:43 PM HEBER HUDSON RD & HIGH RIDGE FARM LN
07:16 AM  HEBER HUDSON RD & HIGH RIDGE FARM LN 01:45PM  HEBER HUDSON RD & PUMPKIN LN
07:16 AM 2249 HEBER HUDSON RD 01:46 PM 3440 HUDSONS CROSSROADS RD
07:16 AM 2331 HEBER HUDSON RD 01:50 PM  QUAIL POINTE DR & UPLAND DR
07:18AM 2766 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD SERIEE NEELACE MENE NPSON RO
07:20 AM 3361 MILLS RD 01:51 PM 1972 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:21 AM 3165 MILLS RD 01:52PM  BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD & CELTIC CT
R R —— 01:52PM 2411 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
02:00PM  CHICOD SCHOOL
Week B- AM Week B- PM
07:02AM  CHICOD SCHOOL 01:30PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:10 AM 3361 MILLS RD 01:30PM  SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:11 AM 3165 MILLS RD 01:32PM 3394 STOKESTOWN-ST JOHNS RD
07:16 AM 3440 HUDSONS CROSSROADS RD 01:32PM 3352 STOKESTOWN-ST JOHNS RD
07:17 AM  BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD & CELTIC CT 01:33PM 3718 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:17 AM 2411 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 01:33PM 3715 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:17 AM 2249 HEBER HUDSON RD 01:33PM 3666 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:18 AM  HEBER HUDSON RD & HIGH RIDGE FARM LN 01:33PM  BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD & CLARKS FARM RD
07:19AM  HEBER HUDSON RD & PUMPKIN LN 01:35PM 3129 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:24 AM 3129 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 01:38 PM 2249 HEBER HUDSON RD
07:24 AM  BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD & CLARKS FARM RD 01:33PM  HEBER HUDSON RD & HIGH RIDGE FARM LN
07:26 AM 3666 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 01:40 PM HEBER HUDSON RD & PUMPKIN LN
07:26 AM 3715 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 01:41PM 3440 HUDSONS CROSSROADS RD
07:26 AM 3718 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 01:42PM 2014 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:27 AM 3352 STOKESTOWN-ST JOHNS RD 01:42PM  BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD & PRESCOTT LN
07:27 AM 3394 STOKESTOWN-ST JOHNS RD 01:42PM 1972 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: CHICOD 01:42PM 1942 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
01:45PM  QUAIL POINTE DR & UPLAND DR
01:47PM  BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD & CELTIC CT
01:47PM 2411 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
01:51 PM 3361 MILLS RD
01:52PM 3165 MILLS RD

02:00 PM

CHICOD SCHOOL




Bus 209

Week A- AM Week A- PM
06:57 AM  CHICOD SCHOOL 01:30 PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:09AM  WINDBROOKE DR & SPRING CREEK DR 01:30PM  SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:11AM  BERRY HILL CT & WINDBROOKE DR 01:33PM 1733 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:14 AM  IVY RD & LANCE DR 01:40PM 3195 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD
07:14 AM 3656 IVY RD 01:41 PM 3151 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD
07:14 AM VY RD & PINES CROSSING WAY 01:41PM 3094 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD
07:15 AM IVY RD & STONE CREEK DR 01:41 PM MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD & SPAINS LN
07:18AM  MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD & SPAINS LN 01:45PM  BERRY HILL CT & WINDBROOKE DR
0718AM 3094 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD 01:45PM  WINDBROOKE DR & SPRING CREEK DR
07:18 AM 3151 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD VRAEEE VY ED S BTONE ERFEL ON
R S A SR 01:49PM  IVY RD & PINES CROSSING WAY
07:19AM 1733 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD WO FM 39NN
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: CHICOD SR: R

02:01 PM  CHICOD SCHOOL

Week B- AM Week B- PM
06:59 AM  CHICOD SCHOOL 01:30 PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:10 AM VY RD & LANCE DR 01:30 PM  SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:10 AM 3656 IVY RD 01:339PM 1733 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:11 AM VY RD & PINES CROSSING WAY 01:40PM 3195 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD
07:11 AM VY RD & STONE CREEK DR 01:41PM 3151 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD
07:15AM  BERRY HILL CT & WINDBROOKE DR 01:41PM 3094 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD
07:18 AM  MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD & SPAINS LN 01:41PM  MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD & SPAINS LN
07:18 AM 3094 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD 01:45PM  BERRY HILL CT & WINDBROOKE DR
07:18 AM 3151 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD 01:48 PM  IVY RD & STONE CREEK DR
07:19 AM 3195 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD 01:49PM  IVY RD & PINES CROSSING WAY
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: CHICOD 01:49PM 3656 IVY RD

01:49PM  IVY RD & LANCE DR

02:01 PM

CHICOD SCHOOL




Bus 267

Week A- AM Week A- PM
06:55AM  CHICOD SCHOOL 01:30PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:05AM  MARES WAY & WESLEY LN 01:30PM  SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:07AM  SADDLE WAY & TRAILS END 01:33PM  BROOKS MILLS LN & MILLS RD
07:11AM B STOKES RD & CREEKSIDE DR 01:33PM  MILLS RD & COX FARM RD
07:14 AM IVY RD & WHEATSTONE DR 01:46 PM MARES WAY & WESLEY LN
07:15AM 1760 WHEATSTONE DR-COMMUNITY STOP 01:48PM B STOKES RD & CREEKSIDE DR
07:15AM  WHEATON VILLAGE DR & WHEATSTONE DR- 01:52PM  IVY RD & WHEATSTONE DR
COMMUNITY STOP 01:53PM 2342 WHEATON VILLAGE DR
07:16 AM WHEATON VILLAGE DR & WISTARCT- 01:53 PM 2377 WHEATON VILLAGE DR
COMMUNITY STOP
01:53PM  WHEATON VILLAGE DR & WISTAR CT-
07:16 AM 2377 WHEATON VILLAGE DR COMMUNITY STOP
07:16 AM 2342 WHEATON VILLAGE DR 01:54PM  WHEATON VILLAGE DR & WHEATSTONE DR-
07:20 AM  MILLS RD & COX FARM RD COMMUNITY STOP
07:21AM  BROOKS MILLS LN & MILLS RD 01:54PM 1760 WHEATSTONE DR-COMMUNITY STOP
07:30AM  SCHOOL: CHICOD 01:55PM 3119 IVY RD
02:05PM  CHICOD SCHOOL
Week B- AM Week B- PM
06:54 AM  CHICOD SCHOOL 01:30PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:05AM 1760 WHEATSTONE DR-COMMUNITY STOP 01:30PM  SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:05 AM WHEATON VILLAGE DR & WHEATSTONE DR- 01:38 PM BROOKS MILLS LN & MILLS RD
S 01:33PM  MILLS RD & COX FARM RD
07:06 AM  WHEATON VILLAGE DR & WISTAR CT- A
COMMUNITY STOP 01:39PM 2818 MILLS RD
07:06 AM 2377 WHEATON VILLAGE DR FUEIEE 30RCLE WAT A TRAILS ENO
07:06 AM 2342 WHEATON VILLAGE DR VISLE. MARESWATAWESLERLN
07:11AM B STOKES RD & CREEKSIDE DR GLASPM  RGTOKES D R OREEICSINE IR
07:13AM  SADDLE WAY & TRAILS END RN S WIRATON WLLAME BN
07:15AM  MARES WAY & WESLEY LN 01:53PM 2377 WHEATON VILLAGE DR
: 01:53PM  WHEATON VILLAGE DR & WISTAR CT-
a0AN  \aLL8 ROAECXFA D S e
; 01:54 PM  WHEATON VILLAGE DR & WHEATSTONE DR-
07:21 AM BROOKS MILLS LN & MILLS RD COMMUNITY STOP
07:30AM  SCHOOL: CHICOD 01:54PM 1760 WHEATSTONE DR-COMMUNITY STOP
01:56 PM 3119 IVY RD

02:06 PM

CHICOD SCHOOL




Bus 415

Week A- AM Week A- PM
06:52 AM CHICOD SCHOOL 01:30 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:02AM 3106 JOE STOCKS RD 01:30PM  SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:02AM 3070 JOE STOCKS RD TUSIRM  TSRLECATNNTS
07:02AM 3063 JOE STOCKS RD LGSR SMARC IS
01:3PM 6590 NC 43 HWY S
07:08 AM 2502 MILLS RD
01:34PM  C ANDRLN & NC 43 HWY S
EISES NN -SRI MW TN 01:37PM 2558 EASTMAN RD
07:14 AM  MACK VERNON DR & DAKOTA DR S
JIAGAN 25 DI 01:41PM 1897 MANNING RD
07:14AM VY RD & FAYES LN 01:42PM 1821 MANNING RD
07:18 AM 5765 COUNTY HOME RD 01:42 PM 1742 MANNING RD
07:18 AM 5755 COUNTY HOME RD 01:44PM 5361 COUNTY HOME RD
07:19 AM 5361 COUNTY HOME RD 01:45 PM 5755 COUNTY HOME RD
07:21 AM 1742 MANNING RD 01:45 PM 5765 COUNTY HOME RD
07:21AM 1821 MANNING RD 01:50PM  IVYRD&FAYESLN
07:21AM 1897 MANNING RD ARGl Sgwltex i
CRESANT SRR AL 01:50 PM  MACK VERNON DR & DAKOTA DR
07:25AM C ANDR LN & NC 43 HWY S st ioertoiaam
01:55PM 2502 MILLS RD
QIZRAN  SENNCAS YR 02:00 PM 3063 JOE STOCKS RD
STATAM  SRGRNCE) WWY'S 02:00PM 3070 JOE STOCKS RD
NISSAN TSNS 02:04PM 3106 JOE STOCKS RD
07:30 AM SCHOOL: CHICOD 02:11 PM CHICOD SCHOOL
Week B- AM Week B- PM
T e e Y 01:30 PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHICOD
01:30PM  SCHOOL: CHICOD
ERSS TIRNGCAIHNYS 01:31 PM 7396 NC 43 HWY S
06:59AM 6969 NC43HWY S 01:32PM 6969 NC 43 HWY S
07:00AM 6590 NC 43 HWY S 01:34PM 6590 NC 43 HWY S
07:00AM C ANDR LN & NC 43 HWY S 01:34PM  C AND R LN & NC 43 HWY S
07:02AM 5947 NC 43 HWY S 01:37 PM 2558 EASTMAN RD
07:06 AM 5765 COUNTY HOME RD 01:40PM 5847 NC 43 HWY S
07:07AM 5755 COUNTY HOME RD 01:44PM 5765 COUNTY HOME RD
S 01:44PM 5755 COUNTY HOME RD
01:46 PM 5361 COUNTY HOME RD
T0FAM. 353, COUNTY. HOME RD 01:46 PM 5353 COUNTY HOME RD
07:09AM 1742 MANNING RD 01:47PM 1742 MANNING RD
07:10AM 1821 MANNING RD 01:47PM 1821 MANNING RD
07:10 AM 1897 MANNING RD 01:48PM 1897 MANNING RD
07:12AM 2559 IVY RD 01:49PM 2559 IVY RD
07:12 AM 2660 IVY RD 01:50 PM 2660 IVY RD
0712AM  MACK VERNON DR & DAKOTA DR 01:50PM  MACK VERNON DR & DAKOTA DR
i i 01:51 PM 2502 MILLS RD
01:57PM 3063 JOE STOCKS RD
GTIRAR. 3083.JDE STOCHE RD 01:57PM 3070 JOE STOCKS RD
07:19AM 3070 JOE STOCKS RD 01:57PM 3090 JOE STOCKS RD
07:19 AM 3090 JOE STOCKS RD 02:00PM 3106 JOE STOCKS RD
07:23AM 3106 JOE STOCKS RD 02:07PM  CHICOD SCHOOL

07:30 AM

SCHOOL: CHICOD




Bus 419

Week A- AM Week A- PM

06:53 AM CHICOD SCHOOL 01:30 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:03AM 2378 SIS MILLS RD 01:30PM  SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:04 AM 2179 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD 01:32 PM 3352 STOKESTOWN-ST JOHNS RD
07:04 AM 2175 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD 01:33PM 3715 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:04 AM 2121 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD 01:33PM 3666 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:07 AM CHARLIE SMITH CT & CENA DR 01:35 PM 3129 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:12AM  BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD & FORT FISHER 01:36 PM 2550 VOA SITE B RD

RD 01:45PM 4289 HUDSONS CROSSROADS RD
07:12 AM :Q%E#VASCS;G RIMESLAND RD & PALM 01:46 PM  BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD & SAVANNAH CT

01:47PM  BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD & PALM
07:12AM  BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD & SAVANNAH CT MEADOWS LN
07:17 AM 4289 HUDSONS CROSSROADS RD 01:49PM  CHARLIE SMITH CT & CENA DR
GHRZAN. W VOARITE RED 01:54PM  BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD & FORT FISHER
07:24 AM 3129 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD RD
07:24 AM  BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD & CLARKS FARM RD 01:55PM 2121 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD
07:26 AM 3666 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 01:55PM 2175 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD
07:26 AM 3715 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 01:55PM 2179 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD
07:27 AM 3352 STOKESTOWN-ST JOHNS RD 01:56 PM 2378 SIS MILLS RD
07:27 AM 3394 STOKESTOWN-ST JOHNS RD 02:01PM  BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD & CLARKS FARM RD
07:30AM  SCHOOL: CHICOD 02:04 PM 3394 STOKESTOWN-ST JOHNS RD
02:07PM  CHICOD SCHOOL
Week B- AM Week B- PM

06:52AM  CHICOD SCHOOL 01:30PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:01 AM 2831 SIS MILLS RD 01:30PM  SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:03 AM 2179 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD 01:41 PM 4289 HUDSONS CROSSROADS RD
07:03AM 2175 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD 01:45PM  CHARLIE SMITH CT & CENA DR
07:04 AM 2121 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD 01:49PM  BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD & FORT FISHER
07:04 AM  BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD & PALM RD

MEADOWS LN 01:50PM  BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD & PALM
07:08AM  BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD & FORT FISHER MEADOWS LN

RD 01:50PM 2121 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD
07:10 AM 4289 HUDSONS CROSSROADS RD 01:50 PM 2175 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD
07:16 AM 1733 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 01:50 PM 2179 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD
07:20 AM  QUAIL POINTE DR & UPLAND DR 01:53PM 2831 SIS MILLS RD
07:20 AM 1942 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 02:03PM  CHICOD SCHOOL
07:20 AM 2014 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: CHICOD




Bus 446

Week A- AM Week A- PM
06:52 AM CHICOD SCHOOL 01:30 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHICOD
06:55 AM 3150 DOC LOFTIN RD 01:30 PM SCHOOL: CHICOD
06:56 AM 2919 DOC LOFTIN RD 01:32PM  BESS FARM RD & NC 43 HWY S
06:57 AM 2697 DOC LOFTIN RD T e
01:39PM 3942 GROVER SMITH RD
06:58 AM 2360 DOC LOFTIN RD 01:41 PM 3810 KEEL RD
06:59 AM 2532 NC 102 HWY E 01:47PM 2865 MADISON HARDEE RD
07:01 AM 2858 NC 102 HWY E 01:49PM  BLUE ANGELS LN & NC 102 HWY E
07:03 AM 2727 MADISON HARDEE RD 01:50 PM 2858 NC 102 HWY E
07:10 AM 3810 KEEL RD 01:51 PM 2532 NC 102 HWY E
07:16 AM 3942 GROVER SMITH RD 01:52PM 2360 DOC LOFTIN RD
N . 01:53PM 2697 DOC LOFTIN RD
07:25 AM 3790 AMOS HADDOCK RD EHRARRE. AMEPARLITIRNY
s 01:55PM 3150 DOC LOFTIN RD
07:30 AM SCHOOL: CHICOD
Week B- AM Week B- PM
07:02 AM CHICOD SCHOOL 01:30PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:10 AM 2532 NC 102 HWY E 01:30 PM SCHOOL: CHICOD
0710 AM 2630 NC 102 HWY E 01:32PM  BESS FARM RD & NC 43 HWY S
07:11AM 2858 NC 102 HWY E SEEEN  RIEIEERITNES
01:39PM 3942 GROVER SMITH RD
07:13AM 2727 MADISON HARDEE RD 01:46 PM 4309 STOKESTOWN-ST JOHNS RD
07:25 AM 3942 GROVER SMITH RD 01:47 PM 3150 DOC LOFTIN RD
07:25 AM 8506 NC 43 HWY S 01:48PM 2919 DOC LOFTIN RD
07:27 AM 8132 NC 43 HWY S 01:50 PM 2360 DOC LOFTIN RD
: : 01:52PM 2532 NC 102 HWY E
07:30 AM SCHOOL: CHICOD 01:52 PM 2630 NC 102 HWY E
01:53PM 2858 NC 102 HWY E
01:53PM  BLUE ANGELS LN & NC 102 HWY E
01:55PM 2727 MADISON HARDEE RD
01:56 PM 2865 MADISON HARDEE RD

02:00 PM

CHICOD SCHOOL




Bus 462

Week A- AM Week A- PM
06:56 AM  CHICOD SCHOOL 01:30PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:04 AM 2015 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD 01:30PM  SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:04 AM 1998 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD 01:40PM  WALLACE LN & HUNTERCHASE LN
07:04 AM 1989 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD 01:41 PM 2470 HUNTERCHASE LN
07:04 AM 1885 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD 01:42 PM IVY RD & JAKE LN
07:04 AM 1845 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD 01:45PM 1781 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD
OEARAR | 1T IDAANE MARY MCLAWRDEN RO 01:45PM  ANDERSON CREEK DR & IDA AND MARY
07:05AM 1781 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD MCLAWHORN RD
07:08AM 1702 HADDOCK RD 01:45PM 1885 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD
07:11AM  GOLD LEAF DR & JOLYNCT 01:52PM 2015 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD
07:12AM  GOLD LEAF DR & SAMUEL CT 01:52PM 1998 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD
07:12AM 5833 COUNTY HOME RD 01:55PM 6249 COUNTY HOME RD
i ik 01:56PM 5957 COUNTY HOME RD
DTIMAN. BORS COUNTY HOMERD 01:57PM 5833 COUNTY HOME RD
VEIRAN  TOrEDSaasiiy 01:57PM  GOLD LEAF DR & SAMUEL CT
SFETRAN: SRR 01:59PM  GOLD LEAF DR & JOLYN CT
07:21 AM  WALLACE LN & HUNTERCHASE LN
02:01PM 1702 HADDOCK RD
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: CHICOD
02:11PM  CHICOD SCHOOL
Week B- AM Week B- PM
06:58 AM CHICOD SCHOOL 01:30 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:06 AM 2470 HUNTERCHASE LN VEUERR. SCROOL: EHCOD
07:09 AM WALLACE LN & HUNTERCHASE LN 01:40 PM WALLACE LN & HUNTERCHASE LN
01:41 PM 2470 HUNTERCHASE LN
07:11AM  IVY RD & JAKE LN
01:42 PM IVY RD & JAKE LN
07:11 AM 2226 IVY RD Sl BRI B
07:12AM  HADDOCK RD & LOWNDES LN 01:45PM 1781 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD
07:12AM 1702 HADDOCK RD 01:45PM 1799 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD
07:16 AM GOLD LEAF DR & SAMUEL CT 01:45 PM ANDERSON CREEK DR & IDA AND MARY
07:16 AM 5833 COUNTY HOME RD MGLAWIORN 5T
. 01:45 PM 1845 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD
07:17 AM 5957 COUNTY HOME RD 01:45 PM 1885 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD
07:18 AM 6249 COUNTY HOME RD 01:46 PM 1989 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD
07:20 AM 1781 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD 01:46 PM 1998 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD
07:20 AM 1799 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD 01:46 PM 2015 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD
07:20 AM 1845 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD 01:50 PM 6249 COUNTY HOME RD
07:21 AM 1885 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD 01:51 PM 5957 COUNTY HOME RD
07:21 AM 1989 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD DUETEM SR COLNIY IRME R
01:54 PM GOLD LEAF DR & SAMUEL CT
07:21 AM 1998 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD
01:56 PM 1702 HADDOCK RD
07:21 AM 2015 IDA AND MARY MCLAWHORN RD S AR AL A L




Bus 463

Week A- AM Week A- PM
06:50 AM  CHICOD SCHOOL 01:30PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHICOD
06:59 AM 5170 CLAY ROOT RD 01:30PM  SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:04 AM 5694 CLARK FORD RD 01:35 PM 4142 CHARLIE O. WILLIAMS RD
07:07 AM 4035 LEARY-MILLS RD 01:36 PM CHARLIE O. WILLIAMS RD & A G WARREN RD
07:08AM 4287 LEARY-MILLS RD TLARF  SMIBSARNNEND
07:09AM 4436 LEARY-MILLS RD UEALEN'  SITERAGING MO
01:40 PM 5505 GASKINS RD
i 01:41 PM 6199 LEARY-MILLS RD
07:17 AM 5998 LEARY-MILLS RD 01:42 PM LEARY-MILLS RD & SUTTON ACRES LN
07:18 AM  LEARY-MILLS RD & SUTTON ACRES LN 01:42PM 5998 LEARY-MILLS RD
07:18 AM 6199 LEARY-MILLS RD 01:44PM 6005 NC 102 HWY E
07:19 AM 5505 GASKINS RD 01:50 PM 4436 LEARY-MILLS RD
07:21 AM 5176 GASKINS RD 01:51 PM 4287 LEARY-MILLS RD
07:21 AM 4976 GASKINS RD 01:52PM 4035 LEARY-MILLS RD
07:25AM 4142 CHARLIE O. WILLIAMS RD 01:55PM 5694 CLARK FORD RD
07:30 AM SCHOOL: CHICOD 02:00 PM 5170 CLAY ROOT RD
02:09PM  CHICOD SCHOOL
Week B- AM Week B- PM
06:40 AM CHICOD SCHOOL 01:30 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHICOD
06:57 AM 6596 BEAVER DAM RD 01:30PM  SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:00 AM 5694 CLARK EORD RD 01:34PM 4275 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD
07:03AM 4035 LEARY-MILLS RD 01:35PM 4142 CHARLIE O. WILLIAMS RD
SRECAR) MDY AR 01:36 PM  CHARLIE O. WILLIAMS RD & A G WARREN RD
01:38PM 4976 GASKINS RD
DEARAM - “RISRNG 1 BLIWY'E 01:39PM 5176 GASKINS RD
07:12AM 6191 NC 102 HWY E R -
07:15AM 6422 NC 102 HWYE 01:41PM 6199 LEARY-MILLS RD
07:17AM  LEARY-MILLS RD & SUTTON ACRES LN 01:42PM  LEARY-MILLS RD & SUTTON ACRES LN
07:17 AM 6199 LEARY-MILLS RD 01:46 PM 6422 NC 102 HWY E
07:18 AM 5505 GASKINS RD 01:47PM 6191 NC 102 HWY E
07:20 AM 5176 GASKINS RD 01:47PM 6005 NC 102 HWY E
07:20 AM 4976 GASKINS RD 01:55PM 4287 LEARY-MILLS RD
07:24 AM 4142 CHARLIE O. WILLIAMS RD 01:55PM 4035 LEARY-MILLS RD
07:25AM 4275 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 01:59PM 5694 CLARK FORD RD
07:30AM  SCHOOL: CHICOD 02:04 PM 6596 BEAVER DAM RD

02:18 PM

CHICOD SCHOOL




Bus 465

Week A- AM Week A- PM
07:05 AM CHICOD SCHOOL 01:30 PM SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:11AM 2793 MAJOR SMITH RD 01:37 PM 3778 STANLEY RD
07:11AM 2859 MAJOR SMITH RD 01:38PM  GROVER HARDEE RD & SHAMAN CT
07:12AM  MAJOR SMITH RD & WAVERLY HILL DR 01:39PM 2516 GROVER HARDEE RD
07:15AM  GROVER HARDEE RD & MISTY PINES RD 01:43PM  POPLAR GROVE DR & FERNLEAF DR
07:15AM  GROVER HARDEE RD & EMERY DR 01:44PM  GROVER HARDEE RD & EMERY DR
07:18 AM  POPLAR GROVE DR & FERNLEAF DR 01:44PM  GROVER HARDEE RD & MISTY PINES RD
07:20AM 2516 GROVER HARDEE RD 01:46 PM  MAJOR SMITH RD & WAVERLY HILL DR
07:21AM  GROVER HARDEE RD & SHAMAN CT 01:49PM SENECA DR & STUEBEN CT
07:22AM 3778 STANLEY RD 01:50 PM 2859 MAJOR SMITH RD
07:30AM  SCHOOL: CHICOD 01:51 PM 2793 MAJOR SMITH RD

01:56 PM  CHICOD SCHOOL

Week B- AM Week B- PM
07:00AM  CHICOD SCHOOL 01:30PM  SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:08AM 4309 STOKESTOWN-ST JOHNS RD 01:36 PM  POPLAR GROVE DR & FERNLEAF DR
07:09AM 3150 DOC LOFTIN RD 01:37PM  GROVER HARDEE RD & EMERY DR
grapam - HWReCLOETN RD 01:37PM  GROVER HARDEE RD & MISTY PINES RD
Uil  SReieid 01:33PM 2516 GROVER HARDEE RD
TILAN  SEONERHANDEE RRE SUMMAN ST 01:43PM  GROVER HARDEE RD & SHAMAN CT
07:15AM 2516 GROVER HARDEE RD
e M il g i IR 01:44PM  MAJOR SMITH RD & WAVERLY HILL DR
07:19AM  POPLAR GROVE DR & FERNLEAF DR OTRIPM.  AENEEA DR ANTIERENCT
07:20AM  GROVER HARDEE RD & EMERY DR FINNUNER TN ————
07:23AM  MAJOR SMITH RD & WAVERLY HILL DR DESAPN: . SHICRDACHOOL
07:24 AM 2793 MAJOR SMITH RD

07:30 AM

SCHOOL: CHICOD




Bus 484

Week A- AM Week A- PM
06:58 AM  CHICOD SCHOOL 01:30 PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:08 AM BLUEJAY LN & MILLS RD 01:30 PM SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:08AM  MILLS RD & KEN LN 01:35PM 2788 LESTER MILLS RD
SEI3AN. 2008 TILLRD 01:36 PM 2866 JOE STOCKS RD
07:14AM 2038 TULL RD 01:36 PM 2816 JOE STOCKS RD
07:14AM 1889 WORTHINGTON RD i R
0716 AM  SOUTHERN OAKS DR & WORTHINGTON RD A e —
07:17AM 5227 COUNTY HOME RD
01:41PM 1705 EDWARDS FARM RD
07:17AM 5301 COUNTY HOME RD
e e R 01:42PM 5321 COUNTY HOME RD
07:18 AM 1705 EDWARDS FARM RD UHAZPE N COUNTY HENE.RD
0719 AM 1785 EDWARDS FARM RD 01:42PM 5227 COUNTY HOME RD
07:21 AM 5763 NC 43 HWY S 01:43PM  SOUTHERN OAKS DR & WORTHINGTON RD
07:23AM 2816 JOE STOCKS RD 01:48PM 1889 WORTHINGTON RD
07:23 AM 2866 JOE STOCKS RD 01:52PM 2038 TULL RD
07:24 AM 2788 LESTER MILLS RD 01:57 PM 2004 TULL RD
07:30AM  SCHOOL: CHICOD 01:59 PM  MILLS RD & KEN LN
02:00 PM  BLUEJAY LN & MILLS RD
02:09PM  CHICOD SCHOOL
Week B- AM Week B- PM
06:58 AM  CHICOD SCHOOL 01:30PM  Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:08 AM  BLUEJAY LN & MILLS RD 01:30PM  SCHOOL: CHICOD
07:08 AM MILLS RD & DIXIE LN 01:35 PM 2788 LESTER MILLS RD
07:08 AM MILLS RD & KEN LN 01:36 PM 2866 JOE STOCKS RD
0713AM 2004 TULL RD 01:36 PM 2816 JOE STOCKS RD
0714 AM 2038 TULL RD 01:38PM 5763 NC 43 HWY S
07:14AM 1889 WORTHINGTON RD PEARGENL SN
07:16 AM  SOUTHERN OAKS DR & WORTHINGTON RD ATARPM.  ROATRLRR
Sk B e R G 01:45PM 1889 WORTHINGTON RD
Mharbrny. gl S i 01:47PM  SOUTHERN OAKS DR & WORTHINGTON RD
07:17 AM 5321 COUNTY HOME RD RPN TR SEMMTEINESS
01:48PM 5301 COUNTY HOME RD
07:18 AM 1705 EDWARDS FARM RD 0148 PM 5321 COUNTY HOME RD
07:19AM 1760 EDWARDS FARM RD aeE A ETNARSY BRI
07:19 AM 1785 EDWARDS FARM RD SUaseal TSR BUARATIS EARES ED
07:21AM 5763 NC 43 HWY S 01:52PM  MILLS RD & KEN LN
07:23AM 2816 JOE STOCKS RD 01:53PM  MILLS RD & DIXIE LN
07:23AM 2866 JOE STOCKS RD 01:53PM  BLUEJAY LN & MILLS RD
07:24 AM 2788 LESTER MILLS RD 02:02 PM CHICOD SCHOOL
07:30AM  SCHOOL: CHICOD




